
OUR LADY OF FATIMA SCHOOL 
 

Our Lady of Fatma School’s Fee Collection Procedures: 
https://olof.wa.edu.au/assets/files/school-feecollectionprocedures.pdf 

 

2024 Fee Schedule 
TUITION FEES KG PP YR1 YR2 YR3 YR4 YR5 YR 6 

1ST child $1,278 $2,131 $2,131 $2,131 $2,131 $2,131 $2,131 $2,131 
2nd child $1,022.40 $1704.80 $1704.80 $1704.80 $1704.80 $1704.80 $1704.80 $1704.80 
3rd child $766.80 $1278.60 $1278.60 $1278.60 $1278.60 $1278.60 $1278.60 $1278.60 

4th & subsequent children 
(free) 

$0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 

 
AMENITIES AND 

LEVIES 
KG PP YR1 YR2 YR3 YR4 YR5 YR 6 

Per student $658 $848 $753 $753 $800 $800 $910 $1124 
Includes swimming lessons (PP-Y4), camps, sacraments, screening, student insurance 

 

FAMILY LEVIES KG PP YR1 YR2 YR3 YR4 YR5 YR 6 
Building Levy $209 $418 $418 $418 $418 $418 $418 $418 

P&F Levy (voluntary) $57 $57 $57 $57 $57 $57 $57 $57 
 

3YR OLD 
KINDERGARTEN 

$75 per week from the time the child turns 3 years old 

1 full day per week *no discounts apply 



OUR LADY OF FATIMA SCHOOL 
 

 

 

2024 Fees for Health Care Card Holders 
TUITION FEES KG PP YR1 YR2 YR3 YR4 YR5 YR 6 

1ST child $300 $300 $300 $300 $300 $300 $300 $300 
2nd child $240 $240 $240 $240 $240 $240 $240 $240 
3rd child $180 $180 $180 $180 $180 $180 $180 $180 

4th & subsequent children 
(free) 

$0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 

 
AMENITIES AND 

LEVIES 
KG PP YR1 YR2 YR3 YR4 YR5 YR 6 

Per student $95 $204 $109 $109 $156 $156 $237 $451 
Includes swimming lessons (PP-Y4), camps, sacraments, screening, student insurance 

 
FAMILY LEVIES KG PP YR1 YR2 YR3 YR4 YR5 YR 6 

Building Levy $90 $90 $90 $90 $90 $90 $90 $90 
P&F Levy (voluntary) $57 $57 $57 $57 $57 $57 $57 $57 

 


